

C.A.No. 1897 OF 2003
ITEM No.3

Court No. 5

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.3 In
Civil Appeal No.1897/2003

SATYAWATI SHARMA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(For amendment)
(With I.A. No.4 - application for substitution)

With
I.A. No.3 In C.A.No.1898/2003
(For amendment)
(With I.A. No.4 - application for substitution)

Date : 19/03/20044 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s)Mr. P.D. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta,Adv.

Ms. Varuna Bhandari Gugnani,Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No.3 - Application for amendment is dismissed.

I.A. No.4 - Application for substitution is allowed.

(Neena Verma) (Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master Court Master