

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 5/2004 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1897 OF 2003

SATYAWATI SHARMA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(for early hearing and office report)

WITH

I.A. No. 5 in CA 1898/2003

(for early hearing and office report)

Date: 13/07/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant/ (s)

Applicant

Mr. P.D. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta,Adv.

Ms.Varuna Bhandari Gugnani, Adv.

Mr. V.K.Verma, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The applications are allowed.

List the appeals for final hearing in the year 2006.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master
Court Master