

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1897 OF 2003

SATYAWATI SHARMA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

With Civil Appeal No.1898 of 2003

(With office report)

Date: 16/11/2006 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A.C. Gambhir,Adv.

Mr. P.D. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta,Adv.

Mr. T.A. Khan,Adv.

Ms. Amrita Narayan,Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after three months.

[Alka Dudeja]

Court Master

[Khushi Ram]

Court Master