

à

ITEM NO.104 (MM)

COURT NO.2

SECTION XIV

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1897 OF 2003

SATYAWATI SHARMA (DEAD) BY LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

With Civil Appeal No.1898 of 2003  
(With office report)

Civil Appeal No.6183 of 2002  
(With application for recalling the Court's order and office report)

Civil Appeal No.5622 of 2006  
(With office report)

Date: 22/08/2007 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.D. Sharma,Adv. (N/P)

Mr. Pramod B. Aggarwala,Adv. (N/P)

Mr. Mohan Pandey,Adv. (N/P)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta,Adv. (N/P)

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv. (N/P)

Mr. A.L. Trehan,Adv. (N/P)

In-person - Mentioned by

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The civil appeals are adjourned for two months.

[ Alka Dudeja ]  
Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]  
Court Master